Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen
Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification
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DADI10PG
DATES CHOPPED PAKISTAN 10KG

9311266026156

540 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: dates, rice flour.

Product of Pakistan

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Warning Statement

May contain: gluten

Not Modified

Poly Liner Folded over, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Colour: Light to dark brown

Sweet, no bitter flavors

Chewy.

Characteristic, Fruit without foreign odours
13.5-18% Maximum
WARNING: MAY CONTAIN PITS OR PIT FRAGMENTS.

Other Pits: MAX 1 Pit per 3000 kg
Mineral Stones: have the possibility of imbedded mineral stone in fruit which is not
detectable by Laser, X-ray and visible with a naked eye.

Effective for Product packed from 10/04/2024 DADI10PG



Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Nutritional Information

<100,000 cfu/g
Yeast: <1000 cfu/g; Mould: <1000 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g

Serving Size
Servings per Packet

Energy
Protein

Fat

- Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

Not detected in 25g

50g
200

Av per Serve

605 )
1
0.1
0
33.6

Effective for Product packed from 10/04/2024

Straw, Stem, leaf ,and etc: Max 1 pcs per Carton
Hair: 1 Per 500kg
Colour Variation: Max.20% by count of dates

Av per 100g

1210

2.0 g

0.2 g

0.0 g
67.2 g
659 g

14 mg

9.7 g
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