Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code	DADI10PG		
Stock Description	DATES CHOPPED PAKISTAN 10KG		
Stock APN	9311266026156		
Stock TUN			
Shelf Life	540 days (at time of packing)		
	Ingredients: dates, rice flour.		
Country of Origin			
country of origin	Product of Pakistan		
Star Rating			
Allergen	-		
Allergen May Contair	May contain: gluten		
GMO Status	Not Modified		
Packaging	Poly Liner Folded over, Cardboard Carton		
Recommend. Storage	Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius		
Physical Specification	<u>n</u>		
Appearance	Colour: Light to dark brown		
Flavour	Sweet, no bitter flavors		
Texture	Chewy.		
Odour	Characteristic, Fruit without foreign odours		
Moisture	13.5-18% Maximum		
Warning Statement	WARNING: MAY CONTAIN PITS OR PIT FRAGMENTS.		
Other	ts: MAX 1 Pit per 3000 kg ineral Stones: have the possibility of imbedded mineral stone in fruit which is not etectable by Laser, X-ray and visible with a naked eye.		

	Straw, Stem, leaf ,and etc: Max 1 pcs per Carton Hair: 1 Per 500kg
<u>Microbiological</u>	Colour Variation: Max.20% by count of dates
Total Plate Count	<100,000 cfu/g
Yeasts Moulds	Yeast: <1000 cfu/g; Mould: <1000 cfu/g
Coliforms	<100 cfu/g
E.Coli	<10 cfu/g
Salmonella	Not detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 200		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	605	kJ	1210 _k j
Protein	1	g	2.0 g
Fat	0.1	g	0.2 g
- Saturated Fat	0	g	0.0 g
Carbohydrates	33.6	g	67.2 g
- Sugars	33	g	65.9 g
Sodium	7	mg	14 mg
Dietary Fibre	4.9	g	9.7 g